
Division:  

Type:   

Style:  

Size:    Age:  

Beds:    Baths:

Garage:

Lot Size:

Lot Feat:    

Heating:  Water: 

Floors:  Sewer: 

Roof:  Condo Fee: 

Basement:  LLD: 

Exterior:  Zoning: 

Foundation:  Utilities: 

Features: 

Inclusions: 

1-833-477-6687
aloha@grassrootsrealty.ca

16 Lucas Passage NW
Calgary, Alberta

MLS # A2264000

$825,900
Livingston

Residential/House

2 Storey

2,255 sq.ft.

10

Double Garage Attached, Private Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)

0.08 Acre

Back Yard, Level, Rectangular Lot

2024 (1 yrs old)

6 full / 2 half

2024 (1 yrs old)

6 full / 2 half

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Vinyl Plank

Asphalt Shingle

Finished, Full, Separate/Exterior Entry, Suite

Composite Siding, Vinyl Siding

Poured Concrete

French Door, High Ceilings, Kitchen Island, No Animal Home, No Smoking Home, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Quartz Counters, Recessed
Lighting, Separate Entrance, Soaking Tub, Storage, Tankless Hot Water, Walk-In Closet(s)

REFRIGERATOR,  ELECTRIC STOVE,  DISHWASHER,  RANGE HOOD FAN,  2 FURNACES,  HUMIDIFIER

-

-

-

-

R-G

-

Welcome to this exceptional home built by Cedar Glen in Livingston, 2024 with over 2250 sq ft above and over 970 sq ft below in a 2
bdrm FULLY FINISHED LEGAL SECONDARY SUITE with its own separate side entrance, laundry and furnace, convenient for extended
family or whatever you choose.   This home is pristine, like new, with high ceilings, luxury vinyl plank flooring, 3 bedrooms, an office, flex
space, a bonus room, and 2.5 baths upstairs.  You won't be disappointed. Walking into the open floor plan, you will notice immediately the
wall of windows from one side of the house to the other. The kitchen is perfectly equipped to entertain a large family, with extra counter
space for preparing dinners.  SS appliances, quartz counters, a large walk-in pantry,  and then into a dining room that will accommodate a
table for  10 or 12 for dinners? The living room will fit your big furniture and is adorned with a long electric fireplace with remote.  Upstairs,
the primary bedroom is large enough for your king-size bedroom suite, with a 5-piece ensuite, dual vanities, quartz counters, separate
shower, private toilet and large walk-in closet. Then there are 2 more very nice-sized bedrooms, a bonus room, a laundry room, a flex
space, and another 5-piece bathroom with dual vanities. The lower level legal basement suite includes 2 BEDROOMS, a 4-piece
BATHROOM, a SPACIOUS KITCHEN with an eating area, a separate laundry and a large living room. Very convenient location! CLOSE
to Parks, Pond, Walking trails, easy access to Stoney Trail, Grocery Stores (No frills, McDonald's, Gas, Mega Sanjha Punjab) and
minutes to the Superstore, banks, Home Depot, Canadian Tire, Winners, just to name a few.  EXCLUSIVE access to the Livingston Hub -
The Homeowners Association (HOA), which features a splash park, tennis courts, basketball court, playground and more, a vibrant



community centre with year-round recreational activities. Don't miss this opportunity to own an affordable modern home with a legal
basement suite in a quiet, peaceful location.
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